
Ripon

CC r

1

2

3

4

CC

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

1:15

2:30

CC

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

NCSSA "Summer Championships"

Team Name

OUT OF STORAGE 7 60 2 2

DAMAGED GOODS

July 15 & 16 Mistlin Sports Park

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS 6

Group Age Won Lost Place

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS 7 75 4 0 1st

7 65 0 4

255 2

15 DAMAGED GOODS25

Field    3

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

Team Runs Runs Team

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

OUT OF STORAGE

SATURDAY 

Team

19 16 SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

xx

Field  3

@

25 21 DAMAGED GOODS

3

14 10

21 8 DAMAGED GOODS

Team Runs

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

OUT OF STORAGE

xx

xx

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

All teams have agred to this bracket due to 105 degree weather

24 14

19 16 DAMAGED GOODS

xx

Runs

SUNDAY

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS OUT OF STORAGE

25

Santa Cruz gives 3 runs to all teams

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS 16 OUT OF STORAGE


