NCSSA "Summer Championships"

Ripon July 15 & 16 @ Mistlin Sports Park

CC r	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	6	55	2	2	
2	OUT OF STORAGE	7	60	2	2	
3	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS	7	75	4	0	1st
4	DAMAGED GOODS	7	65	0	4	

CC SATURDAY Field 3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:00	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS	19	16	DAMAGED GOODS	
9:30	OUT OF STORAGE	25	15	DAMAGED GOODS	
11:00	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS	14	10	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	
12:30	OUT OF STORAGE	19	16	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	
1:15	хх			хх	
2:30	хх		3	хх	

CC SUNDAY Field 3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:00	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	25	21	DAMAGED GOODS	
9:30	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS	21	8	DAMAGED GOODS	
11:00	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	24	14	OUT OF STORAGE	
12:30	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS	25	16	OUT OF STORAGE	

Santa Cruz gives 3 runs to all teams		
ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP		
All teams have agred to this bracket due to 105 degree weather		